
68.12%

66.56%

62.25%

59.97%

58.21%

53.10%

54.76%

56.36%

3.12%

2.42%

2.24%

2.29%

1.66%

5.33%

2.06%

1.63%

19.42%

19.01%

22.97%

22.77%

22.84%

24.74%

25.83%

23.68%

9.34%

12.01%

12.54%

14.97%

17.29%

16.83%

17.35%

18.33%

昭和60年3月

平成2年3月

平成7年3月

平成12年3月

平成17年3月

平成21年3月

平成22年3月

平成23年3月

《図表6》 手形種類別構成比（東京・枚数）

当座小切手
自己宛・送金小切手
約束・為替手形
その他

58.24%

50.66%

69.41%

60.52%

54.93%

61.55%

64.75%

66.01%

3.48%

2.58%

1.71%

1.87%

2.59%

2.84%

2.26%

1.50%

6.36%

5.51%

8.43%

9.13%

15.40%

8.71%

9.58%

8.33%

31.92%

41.25%

20.45%

28.48%

27.08%

26.90%

23.41%

24.16%

昭和60年3月

平成2年3月

平成7年3月

平成12年3月

平成17年3月

平成21年3月

平成22年3月

平成23年3月

《図表7》 手形種類別構成比（東京・金額）

当座小切手
自己宛・送金小切手
約束・為替手形
その他


